Do wyniku koncowego w klasyfikacji indywidualnej wliczanych jest 8 najlepszych wynikéw zawodnika.

Borne Borne

Grudzigdz Kwidzyn Szczecin Chosz_czno Wak:z_ Znin . Znin . Sulinowo  Sulinowo Ztocieniec Ztocieniec  Elblag Torun Balczewo Balczewo S $uma 8
16mar 17mar 24mar 6kwiec 18maj 25maj 26maj 15czerw  1l6czerw 15wrz 6paz 26paz 27paz najlepszych
8czerw 9czerw

Duda Kornelia 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 360 240
Pietrzyk Maja 25 27 27 30 109 109
Szafarewicz Katarzyna 27 27 27 81 81
Pabich Hanna 30 27 57 57
Klimczak Oksana 30 30 30
Gtowacka Eliza 27 27 27
Kurkowiak Jagoda 25 25 25
Wiklent Marcelina 25 25 25
Kurkowiak Jasmina 23 23 23
Rombel Gabriela 23 23 23
Gaik Maja 23 23 23
Marciniak Klaudia 21 21 21
Osak Zuzanna 23 27 27 25 21 30 27 23 23 27 30 30 313 223
Hazanska Anastazja 30 27 25 27 30 30 169 169
Kuriata Kinga 30 30 27 87 87
Mozia Emilia 27 25 25 77 7
Wtodarczyk Alicja 27 30 57 57
Wiklent Marcelina 30 25 55 55
Zaborowska Amelia 25 30 55 55
Marciniak Klaudia 21 23 44 44
Dams Maria 30 30 30
Rombel Gabriela 27 27 27
Adamska Kinga 23 23 23
Pokorniecka Zofia 23 23 23
Szewczyk Maja 21 21 21
Faferek Katarzyna 20 20 20
K12

Borek Alicja 30 30 19 27 30 23 30 23 27 239 220
Wiodarczyk Wiktoria 23 30 27 30 20 27 20 25 23 19 25 269 210
Mikuta Iga 30 25 25 21 25 30 25 23 204 204
Mikuta Daria 27 30 27 25 19 21 27 20 196 196
Matyja Weronika 27 25 25 21 19 18 27 19 21 18 220 184
Stempniewska Nadia 19 27 20 16 27 18 20 21 23 27 18 19 255 184
Mitaszewicz Magdalena 25 19 20 21 23 19 23 20 25 20 21 236 178
Kula Maja 21 30 30 27 30 30 168 168
Motylinska Anastazja 17 15 25 17 16 16 18 16 14 154 140
Kubacka Maja 15 18 19 19 17 17 16 121 121
Prokop Amelia 23 14 17 18 15 87 87
Chwalinska Magdalena 20 20 14 15 69 69
Eggert Wiktoria 20 23 25 68 68
Paszkiewicz Martyna 18 23 25 66 66
Mianowska Tosia 30 27 57 57
Stefaniak Izabela 23 23 46 46
Rozniata Dominika 21 20 41 41
Porzycz Matgorzata 18 23 41 41
Kamieniak Alicja 17 21 38 38
Godlewska Roksana 18 17 35 35
Smigielska Weronika 17 17 34 34
Smigielska Martyna 15 16 31 31




Dargacz Paulina
Wejtko Diana
Grabianowska Adrianna
Rogala Ewelina
Marciniak Martyna
Klimczak Olimpia
Ostrowska Amelia
Cie¢wierz Matgorzata
Radomska Rozalia
Lewandowska Antonina
Trzebiatowska Martyna
Iwaniec Maja
Stachnik Amelia
Dubiel Hanna
Razniewska Julia
K14

Szutko Antonina
Pieragowska Julia
Szczurko Paulina
Sowa Aniela
Wojtysiak Paula
Nowak Anna

Ukleja Patrycja
Kedzior Alicja

Pupiec Agata
Ligocka Maria

Muller Iga

Rygielska Kinga
Ziotkowska Nina
Wisniewska Paulina
Okréj Dominika
Klinkosz Roksana
Michalewicz Alicja
Dreier Anna

Karkut Estera
Kendziora Oliwia
Duplak Roksana
Kepka Zuzanna
Kuleta Martyna
Galinska Maria
Drewczynska Malwina
Borek Alicja

K16

Przesztiowska Hanna
Filipiak Adrianna
Kmie¢ Zuzanna
Cepurdej Nina
Sadzikowska Magdalena
Urban Aneta
Cepurdej Katarzyna
Perfikowska Hanna
Papinska Zofia
Pesta Anna
Skrzypczak Marika
Kapska Nina

Muller Iga

21

27

23
30
25

21
30

27

20

25
23

21

16

20
15
27

25
30
23
21
16

18

14

17
13

19

12

18
19

23

21
20
30
17
27

27
25
30

27
30

25

14
13
12
11

18
23
20
21

30
27
25
19

17
16

30

27

25
23

23

25
30
23

30

27

25

25

30
27

23

30

23

21

20

25
21
27
30

23

30

30
27

30
25

27

27
30

30

30
25
27
23

30

27

23
25
27

25

27

23
30

30
27

21

20

30

25

19

27

23
18
20

21

27

23
25

30

30
27

23
25

30

30
23
25

27

21

30
27
23
20
25

21

30

30
27
25
23
23
21
21
21
20
20
16
14
13
12
11

247
263
207
166
142
112
87
75
67
58
57
43
42
37
35
33
30
27
25
21
19
19
17
16
12

151
139
111
107
105
96
95
78
77
57
25
23

30
27
25
23
23
21
21
21
20
20
16
14
13
12
11

227
209
207
166
142
112
87
75
67
58
57
43
42
37
35
33
30
27
25
21
19
19
17
16
12

151
139
111
107
105
96
95
78
7
57
25
23




Pupiec Agata

Gradek Zuzanna
Pudlis Natalia
Mianowska Julia
Baczek Matgorzata
Melzer Zofia
Koztowska Wiktoria
Koztowska Olga
Jarovaia Elena
Gniewkowska Julia
Seidel Zuzanna

Zurek Marta

Piwowar Lidia

Ligocka Matgorzata
Czarniecka Aleksandra
K20/21

Alabrudzinska Agnieszka
Borychowska Marlena
Krélewicz Justyna
Durzynska Katarzyna
Hutnik Anna
Chrubczynska Patrycja
Maciejewska Katarzyna
Bazan Anna

Sevbo Daria

Cych Agnieszka
Hornik Aleksandra
Wisniewska Hanna
Mazan Aleksandra
Gwézdz Ewa
Deptulska Maria
Olejnik Agata

Pabich Maria
Kowalewska Anna
Reszczyrniska Monika
Ewiak Natalia
Paszynska-Ewiak Alicja
Kahs Natalia
Jedrowska Katarzyna
Goérnicka-Antonowicz Anna
Ulan Natalia
Malanowska Anna
Mastowska Paula
Nakonechnaya Mariya
Jakéb Aleksandra
Murawska Marta
Dawidowska Natalia
Abrosimova Irina
Dmochowska Monika
Ziarnecka Magdalena
Koziet Paulina
Konkol-Klimczak Wioletta
Ostrowska Alicja
Krukowska Magdalena
Szmidt Katarzyna

198
174
116
100
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Pilarczyk Anna 21 21 21
Ciarkowska Magdalena 21 21 21
Kreft Oliwia 21 21 21
Bielecka Aleksandra 20 20 20
Orchowska Paulina 20 20 20
Galitsyna Ekaterina 20 20 20
Sieg Dominika 19 19 19
Krzyzaniak Justyna 19 19 19
Peksa Anna 19 19 19
Smotkowicz Paulina 19 19 19
Kopanska Agata 18 18 18
Piepiérka Patrycja 18 18 18
Winczewska Katarzyna 17 17 17
Hoffmann Barbara 17 17 17
Adamczyk Dorota 15 15 15
Filipek Matgorzata 14 14 14
Baczek Matgorzata

Borek Monika 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 240 240
Szewczyk Joanna 27 25 23 27 30 23 155 155
Dybka Katarzyna 25 27 27 25 25 129 129
Raszczupkina Nina 30 30 27 87 87
Lemke Katarzyna 25 27 30 82 82
Roszak Maja 27 23 27 77 7
Ukleja Ewa 21 25 25 71 71
Kedzior Katarzyna 23 20 20 63 63
Pabian Patrycja 25 18 19 62 62
Florkowska-Dwojak Marta 27 30 57 57
Konc Katarzyna 30 27 57 57
Ptytnik Anna 27 23 50 50
Rasztubowicz Agnieszka 23 27 50 50
Sliwczynska llona 30 30 30
Jahnz Karolina 27 27 27
Gradek Beata 27 27 27
Margol-Szuwara Agnieszka 25 25 25
Porzycz Agnieszka 25 25 25
Dzika Natalia 23 23 23
Makol Agnieszka 21 21 21
Michatowska Agata 21 21 21
Nikonowicz Ewa 21 21 21
Gniadek Monika 19 19 19
Byten Matgorzata 18 18 18
Kaszkiewicz Kamila 17 17 17
Papinska Beata 14 30 30 25 30 129 129
Nowak Beata 30 30 30 30 120 120
Soloveva Elena 27 25 23 21 96 96
Pilarczyk-Pupiec Agnieszka 21 18 16 19 74 74
Koztowska Jolanta 27 27 54 54
Deptulska Agnieszka 30 23 53 53
Lewon Ewa 25 27 52 52
Wotowczyk Mariola 25 23 48 48
Mianowska Dorota 21 25 46 46
Nowicka-Bielecka Kornelia 19 23 42 42
Krochmal Matgorzata 20 19 39 39
Wotek Matgorzata 19 20 39 39



Perfikowska Aleksandra
Gruszecka Beata
Galicz Krystyna
Lazareva Natalia

Biziuk Halina

Nowak Barbara

Movko Marina
Witkowska Izabela
Naugolnova Olga
Lanchenkova Tatiana
Supernat-Melzer Hanna
Mikielska Danuta
Chernysheva Tatiana
Popkova Svetlana
tunska Regina

Ziarek Joanna
Semushina Galina
Piotrowicz Matgorzata
Lemanczyk Aleksandra
Makol Agnieszka

Borek Adam
Szymanowski Natan
Cerk Szymon

Duda tukasz
Witczak Adam
Szutko Aleksandr
Jedras Jakub
Rozniata Tymoteusz
Dron Wojciech
Nowak Dawid
Kuzma Kacper
Baczek Jedrzej
Kujda Remigiusz
Markiewicz Adam
Kaminski Marcel

Duda tukasz
Kaszkiewicz Tymon
Pekal Pawet
Kaszkiewicz Leon
Miynarczyk Wiktor
Kulinski Juliusz
Jedras Jakub
Lemanczyk Witold
Tomczyk Piotr
Dron Wojciech

Gradek Mateusz
Ukleja Krzysztof
Dron Wiktor
Zaremba Adam
Perfikowski Pawet
Pekal Mikotaj
Rygielski Wiktor
Krempinski Franek

16

18

27

20

15

13

21
23

30
27
25

30
27
25

30
25
23
27
20
21

16
17

30

27

27

30

27
25
30

30

16

27
25
21

20
18
17
15
14

13

30

30

27
25

23

27
30
25
23
20

30
25

27

30

30

39
34
34
34
30
30
27
27
25
21
20
20
18
17
15
15
14
13
13

221
237
292
128

210




Grajewski Jakub
Kistowski Marek
Gniewkowski Krzysztof
Usowski Damian
Staniewski Jedrzej
Mtynarczyk Maksymilian
Zielinski Tomasz
Usowski Mateusz
Chmielowski Krystian
Jankiewicz Radostaw
Rzoska Jakub
Zuchowski Mateusz
Dubro Leon
Mtynarczyk Wojciech
Mozia Alan

Pachucki Tymoteusz
Grabianowski Mateusz
Motata Piotr

Joniec Hubert

M14

Kotkowiak Bartosz
Jaszczyk Piotr
J6zefowicz Emil
Cepurdej Wtadystaw
Kwiatkowski Olaf
Maciejewski Barttomiej
Kujda Tymoteusz
Ciechanowicz Mikotaj
Kilichowski Kacper
Sztranek Maciej
Chmielowski Bartosz
Stopczynski Bartosz
Modzelewski Mikotaj
Fiedorowicz Hieronim
Btaszczyk Aleksander
Stefaniak Robert
Cupry$ Amadeusz
Badkowski Kacper
Wilczynski Rafat
Sadzikowski Lukasz
Kulesza Pawet
Breska Wiktor

Mréz Maciej
Majorkiewicz Kacper
Dabrowski Antoni
Stroniski Kacper

M16

Udycz Jonasz
Kotkowiak Piotr
Sowa Oskar

Osak Maciej

Muller Wiktor
Fiedorowicz Hieronim
Nowak Grzegorz
Wotek Stanistaw
Bielecki Michat

18
20
17

16
19

30
18

23

25

27

21
20
19
17

25

21
30

18
16
15

19
13
12

17
14

30
20

27
25

23

21

19
20

17
27

30

23

30

30

27

25

23

30
27

23

21

27

25

25
23
21

27

20

30

23
21

20

25

23

27

30
27

25

27

30
25

25
23
21

20

20

21

30

25

18
27

23

19

30

27

21
23
25

18

19

30

23

20

25

27

17
21

27

30

27

30
25

30

25

30

27

25

23

30

30
27

25

30
25
27

30
27
25

30
25
27
23

19
17
21

18

30

25

27

27

30

25

27

30

30
27
25

30

27

27
30
25

30

55
53
53
48
46
46
46
a4
35
32
30
30
27
27
27
25
20
17
14

229
229
163
120
117
87
78
75
63
52
50
50
50
43
42
40
30
27
25
25
23
21
21
20
19
17

219
143
141
131
84
60
60
57
48

55
53
53
48
46
46
46

35
32
30
30
27
27
27
25
20
17
14

229
211
163
120
117
87
78
75
63
52
50
50
50
43
42
40
30
27
25
25
23
21
21
20
19
17

219
143
141
131
84
60
60
57
48




Paterek Mikotaj
Kulesza Pawet

Kula Mateusz
Soliwoda Mateusz
Kujda Bartosz

Lisiak Adam

Czynski Mitosz
Majorkiewicz Mateusz
Stankowski Filip
Gajda Maciej

Wilk Wiktor

Gajda Mateusz
Serzhanov Kiryll

M18

Smyk Bartosz
Grzegorczyk Mateusz
Pesta Piotr

Porzycz Grzegorz
Obrzud Maksymilian
Grobelny Alex

Kuzia Mateusz
Kondys Jakub
Petersburski Krystian
Ingram Wojciech
Gasior Rafat
Krzyminiewski Mirostaw
Chudecki Dominik
Jezierski Pawet
Sienkiewicz Maksymilian
Rozej Kajetan

Osak Maciej

M20/21

Aftyka Mateusz
Krzyminiewski Marek
Mazan Barttomiej
Aftyka tukasz
Pokrzywinski Zbigniew
Galicz Karol
Filipiak Mateusz
Golarz Tomasz
Olejnik Michat
Jarovoi Sergei
Jankowiak Pawet
Skocelas Grzegorz
Majdzinski Konrad
Wenstaw Mateusz
Zagulak Damian
Dwojak Wojciech
Murawski Pawet
Jedras Przemystaw
Kosowski Pawet
Czerniak Robert
Sokalski Dariusz
Szczygielski Jakub
tubis Michat
Nowacki Kamil

193
158
142
129

179
158
142
129




Krempinski Piotr 18 19 37 37
Szczepaniuk Kamil 16 16 32 32
Nakonechnyi Dmitrii 30 30 30
Lewandowski Marek 30 30 30
Hewelt Maciej 30 30 30
Pilarczyk tukasz 15 15 30 30
Dolak Barttomiej 15 13 28 28
Kozyczkowski Edward 27 27 27
Zurek Grzegorz 25 25 25
Galitsyn Aleksandr 25 25 25
Krochmal Adam 13 12 25 25
Piechowiak Jarostaw 25 25 25
Ogdowski Bartlomiej 23 23 23
Spadlik Mateusz 23 23 23
Czernov Sergei 23 23 23
Adamski Robert 23 23 23
Filipek Marcin 23 23 23
Olech Przemystaw 21 21 21
Frank Maciej 21 21 21
Dudek Wojciech 21 21 21
Pawlak Kamil 20 20 20
Laskowski Pawet 20 20 20
Byczek Krzysztof 20 20 20
Konarczak Dariusz 19 19 19
Torchata Mariusz 19 19 19
Jarecki Kamil 19 19 19
Grabowski Bogusz 19 19 19
Satbut tukasz 19 19 19
Mazurkiewicz Marcin 18 18 18
Sawka Pawet 18 18 18
Wisniewski tukasz 18 18 18
Wesotowski Sebastian 18 18 18
Spadik Mateusz 17 17 17
Rybacki Tomasz 17 17 17
Kluska Rafat 17 17 17
Szatowinski Hubert 16 16 16
Bamaszak Jakub 16 16 16
Matuszak Marcin 16 16 16
Lewandowski Mateusz 15 15 15
Koztowski Michat 14 14 14
Jézwiak Bartosz 14 14 14
Petersburski Krystian
11115 A
Fiedorowicz Szczepan 27 21 30 30 20 30 30 30 20 30 30 298 237
Duda Tomasz 23 17 20 23 25 16 25 25 17 25 27 243 193
Wojciechowski Krzysztof 19 23 27 25 25 21 23 19 17 21 21 23 264 188
Witodarczyk tukasz 21 18 15 12 21 20 16 23 25 171 159
From Piotr 25 27 27 13 27 119 119
Balmowski Radostaw 15 21 23 23 30 112 112
Fratczak Stawomir 19 27 18 18 18 5 105 105
Nagoérek Kamil 30 20 27 19 96 96
Nowak Jacek 30 30 30 90 90
Kujda Arkadiusz 21 23 20 25 89 89
Fankidejski Artur 30 30 27 87 87
Pocierznicki Rafat 17 25 19 23 84 84
Kobierowski Stawomir 21 27 27 75 75



Smokowski Arkadiusz
Kaczynski Piotr
Wilk Rafat
Wojciech Sebastian
Cieéwierz Stawomir
Benewiat Andrzej
Karpinski tukasz
Reiwer tukasz
Dzietczyk Kamil
Pancerz Piotr
Matecki Bartlomiej
Musiat Krzysztof
Serocki Wojciech
Meller Btazej
Fujarski Krzysztof
Maciejewski Mikotaj
Jakielaszek tukasz
Ligocki Maciej
Mataczynski Marcin
Pankowski Mateusz
Rybaczek Sebastian
Wdowczyk Piotr

L atkowski Krzysztof
Warchulski Tomasz
Plonka Krzysztof
Perfikowski Piotr
Stefaniak tukasz
Jewuta Arkadiusz
Butryn Krzysztof
Dron Grzegorz
Dzidek Mirostaw
Batdyga Daniel
Mientki Sebastian
Karachev Aleksandr
Wyciechowski Marcin
Ukleja Marcin
Jankowski Pawet
Stachowski Pawet
Ciszkowski Jacek
Famulski Cezary
tysek Grzegorz
Klepacki Bartosz
Pomianek Mateusz
Mréz Krzysztof
Elias Francisco
Neskie Pawet
Jarzembowski Stawomir
Paruszewski Marek
takomy Szymon
Ramotowski Mariusz
Gniewkowski Rafat
Kalata Mariusz
Jedras Przemystaw
Durmaj Marcin

Krzyminiewski Stawomir

18

20

17
13

11

14

16

12

10

20

27

19

16

15

18

20

18

25

17

16
15

27

30

23

25

21

25

20

27

19

30

21

20

19

18

16

17

25

20

19

17

16

15

27
13

16
19

12

14

21
23

15

14
17

13

11

18

23

20

16

25

17

27

12
23

25

18

11

19

17

16

15
14

10

N

19

27

15

18

13

21

14

23

19

20

18

27

23

241

208




Gradek Jarostaw
Sadzikowski Andrzej
Grajek Grzegorz
Ptytnik Stanistaw
Kluska Wojciech
Bartczak Jarostaw
Sandal Trond
Filipiak Marek
Papinski Pawet
Pupiec Mariusz
Czerepiuk Krzysztof
Baczek Dariusz
Wasicki Jacek
Gliszczynski Janusz
Bilinski Zbigniew
Pesta Adam
Szocinski Robert
Klasa Tomasz
Rapinczuk Jan
Witkowski Zbigniew
Nowacki Zbigniew
Szulc Tadeusz
Mianowski Rafat
Muller Tomasz
Gostkiewicz Maciej
Czaplicki Pawet
Faferek Pawet
Wojcik Rafat
Rycerski Bogdan
Borzyszkowski Jacek
Szynkarek Pawet
Btachut Igor

Jarosz Wiestaw
Matuszewski Grzegorz
Motata Michat
Petersburski Robert
Mazur Jarostaw
Koziot Wiestaw
Murawski Piotr
Kalsztein Karol
Kowalski Tomasz
Witkowski Adam
Krzyzan Mariusz
Kosicki Tomasz
Mrozik Adam
Burchardt Stawomir
Kasprzyk Dariusz
Melzer Arkadiusz
tugom Andrzej
Stowinski Marek
Lemanczyk Dariusz
Rutkowski Remigiusz
Lisiak Pawet
Kowalski Krzysztof
Dargacz Arkadiusz
Kussowski Andrzej

18
19
15

21

27

30

16

23

25
13

17

14

12

11

10

18
19

20
17

21

13

25

27

23

11

16

30

12

14

10

21

30

25

23

23
27

30

20

21

25

27
23

16

19
30
13
23

18

27

15
25

21

20

14

17

18

30
19
25

20

27

17
23

21

15

14

16

27

23

30

25

19

23

25

20

30

27

21

20
30

27

23

25
23

30

17

14

23

15
13

30

27

25

21

20

19

16

12

11

10

27
23

21
30

20

25

19

25

21

23

30
19

17

20

18

16

30

25

21

23

19

20

184
166
162
130
122
120
120
96
65
65
57
55
55
54
53
50
48
48
46
45
45
45
42
40
37
35
33
30
30
30
28
27
27
26
25
23
21
21
21
20
19
19
18
17
16
16
16
14
12
12
11
11
10
10
10

184
166
162
130
122
120
120
96
65
65
57
55
55
54
53
50
48
48
46
45
45
45
42
40
37
35
33
30
30
30
28
27
27
26
25
23
21
21
21
20
19
19
18
17
16
16
16
14
12
12
11
11
10
10
10




Wasilewski Mirostaw 9 9 9
Kedzierski Krzysztof 8 8 8
Butryn Krzysztof

Klawczynski Zbigniew 30 30 25 27 30 25 30 30 227 227
Lewon Bogdan 21 20 27 25 15 15 25 25 27 18 25 23 23 289 200
Fijor Waldemar 19 30 27 17 14 20 27 20 174 174
Koczko Tomasz 30 27 30 27 27 141 141
Steinke Wiestaw 20 17 16 13 23 25 25 139 139
Lech Bogdan 30 23 17 27 97 97
Solovev Mikhail 27 23 20 18 88 88
Porzycz Jerzy 19 23 23 65 65
Macul Jan 30 30 60 60
Madrzynski Zbigniew 21 16 23 60 60
Koztowski Jacek 25 30 55 55
Wotowczyk Marek 27 27 54 54
Fatkowski Zbigniew 23 27 50 50
Mtynarczyk Piotr 30 19 49 49
Cepurdej Aleksander 25 21 46 46
Wotek Andrzej 21 21 42 42
Sikora Tomasz 19 23 42 42
Krochmal Grzegorz 18 20 38 38
Krylov Boris 30 30 30
Sobiegraj Marek 30 30 30
Krasniewski Krzysztof 27 27 27
Krawiec Tadeusz 25 25 25
Movko Sergei 25 25 25
Szulzycki Kazimierz 23 23 23
Mikielski Marek 21 21 21
Przerwa Krzysztof 21 21 21
Chugunov Vova 19 19 19
Szymula Adam 18 18 18
Ktos Jozef 17 17 17
Owczarski Tomasz 18 30 30 27 30 135 135
Dominiak Zdzistaw 27 25 27 27 27 133 133
Pokora Edward 23 21 30 30 21 125 125
Jakielaszek Ryszard 27 30 30 30 117 117
Wotochowicz Wtadystaw 30 27 30 27 114 114
Krélikowski Wtadystaw 27 30 27 84 84
Szczepanski Marek 30 27 20 77 77
Wojtyta Jerzy 25 20 19 64 64
Swierczynski Bogdan 23 23 46 46
Wozniak Henryk 19 18 37 37
Krél Benedykt 30 30 30
Bohaczek Janusz 30 30 30
Miszewski Romuald 27 27 27
Lunski Zbigniew 25 25 25
Mientki Tadeusz 25 25 25
Czabanski Edward 17 17 17




